
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3046 ANAMIKA C S 1242.000

2 25UG3417 LAKSHMI.K 1231.000

3 25UG1492 JISIYA I 1230.000

4 25UG2156 THEERTHA M SHAJU 1229.000

5 25UG1035 ABHINAV P R 1226.000

6 25UG2902 AARDHRA K J 1222.000

7 25UG2193 ANN ROSE FRANCO 1221.000

8 25UG79 SARANYA SURAJ 1216.400

9 25UG3120 KATHERIN BIJU 1216.000

10 25UG273 ABRAHAM JOSEPH BENNY 1214.000

11 25UG921 DEVAPRIYA M A 1211.000

12 25UG2631 ABHINAV K A 1211.000

13 25UG2169 SONA SAMEER ANAPPATTATH 1208.000

14 25UG3282 EVLIN MARY SHANU 1207.000

15 25UG2107 NISHAN SAKHIL P 1203.000

16 25UG975 SREERAJ P S 1203.000

17 25UG1259 RADHIKA A 1201.000

18 25UG2278 EMMANUVAL SAJI 1200.000

19 25UG2440 KRISHNA NANDA K S 1198.000

20 25UG2955 EMILY ROSE V S 1198.000

21 25UG419 JESVIN JOSE 1194.800

22 25UG645 MEENAKSHY TS 1194.800

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG381 AGNEY S 1194.800

2 25UG2683 SYED SHAMIL A P 1194.000

3 25UG318 M S PAVITHRA 1192.400

4 25UG3709 AAYISHA RENA 1192.000

5 25UG1598 GEETHU KRISHNA R S 1191.000

6 25UG395 POORNIMA VR 1190.000

7 25UG2849 NIVEDYA J S 1190.000

8 25UG3306 ANJANA KRISHNA T R 1189.000

9 25UG1185 ALAKANANDHA V.S 1188.000

10 25UG2952 SWETHA C S 1188.000

11 25UG1029 DRUPAD T DILEEP 1187.600

12 25UG1385 ANAT CHACKO THATTIL 1186.000

13 25UG319 AMRITA C S 1185.200

14 25UG1616 FERNANDO K BINOY 1185.000

15 25UG3464 K S SHIFANA SALEEM 1184.000

16 25UG4015 VISHWANATH R 1184.000

17 25UG416 SREE VINAYAK ARIYATHULLIL 1182.800
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18 25UG617 ASHISH K SIBI 1182.800

19 25UG1531 JOEL GEORGE 1181.000

20 25UG832 ADRITHA DAS V 1180.400

21 25UG291 ALEENA ROSE.V 1180.000

22 25UG2531 RUDRASH V DEV 1180.000

23 25UG1785 A V SANGEETH 1178.000

24 25UG1210 DEVI PRIYA D 1178.000

25 25UG1027 SWEETY SAJAN 1177.000

26 25UG2766 LAKSHMI PRIYA T S 1177.000

27 25UG263 ASWANI P A 1177.000

28 25UG543 GRACEMOL KOLANCHERY 1176.000

29 25UG3615 AKASH E M 1175.000

30 25UG3443 ABHINANDA A R 1173.000

31 25UG2972 ADWAIDH R 1173.000

32 25UG1054 PARVATHY P B 1173.000

33 25UG1360 SETHIKA K G 1172.000

34 25UG2518 ALAN VARGHESE 1172.000

35 25UG1788 JEFFRY CHACKO JUSTIN 1172.000

36 25UG3258 ANITTA ANTU 1171.000

37 25UG404 P. KRISHNA MEERA 1170.800

38 25UG777 SHREYA C N 1170.800

39 25UG3028 FIZA PARWEEN A K 1170.000

40 25UG135 ROWELL RAPHY 1169.000

41 25UG1580 JERIN GEORGE 1169.000

42 25UG631 ADNAN HASHIM 1168.400

43 25UG1696 KRITHIKA P M 1166.000

44 25UG322 JOIS MEJO 1165.000

45 25UG1282 NAVAMY K S 1165.000

46 25UG2100 NEHA AJI 1164.000

47 25UG3 GAYATHRI V S 1163.600

48 25UG329 FREDERICK J CORERA 1163.600

49 25UG1086 HRISHIKESH A 1163.600

50 25UG1909 ARTHANA M B 1163.000

51 25UG1071 GOURINANDANA THOPPUPARAMBIL 1161.200

52 25UG1109 N K SIVARAM 1161.200

53 25UG64 JIS VARGHESE 1161.000

54 25UG3653 FATHIMA O S 1160.000

55 25UG1100 SAYOOJYA K S 1160.000

56 25UG1150 AARATHY SUDHIR 1160.000

57 25UG1014 SREENANDHA PS 1158.800

58 25UG426 DEVARSH E S 1158.800

59 25UG2470 DEVANANDHA BIJU 1158.000

60 25UG1956 HONEY POOJA C V 1158.000

61 25UG464 SNEHAL PS 1157.200

62 25UG240 SAYANDHANA T V 1157.000

63 25UG2741 RENA FATHIMA 1157.000

64 25UG480 ADITH MOHAN C V 1156.400



65 25UG2336 AASHIRVAD PR 1155.000

66 25UG1143 ADWAITH A D 1155.000

67 25UG3840 NANDHAJA BIJU 1155.000

68 25UG932 KRISHNAPRIYA T R 1155.000

69 25UG3700 ASIN JYOTHI M J 1154.000

70 25UG31 SIYA NASREEN KS 1152.000

71 25UG1093 SAYUSH S KUMAR 1152.000

72 25UG321 RENISH T J 1151.600

73 25UG49 ANN LIYA SABU 1150.600

74 25UG1229 CATHERIN DANDIS 1150.000

75 25UG680 SREELAKSHMI VB 1149.200

76 25UG508 G R RAM MOHITH 1149.200

77 25UG1251 SREEHARI P M 1148.000

78 25UG2044 GOURIKRISHNA M G 1148.000

79 25UG3436 NP VARSHA 1146.800

80 25UG1072 ABHINAVDAS P S 1146.000

81 25UG1432 SREE PARVATHY 1146.000

82 25UG911 MUHAMMAD HALIM M M 1145.000

83 25UG1543 THEJO ROSH 1145.000

84 25UG2403 BALAMANI K S 1145.000

85 25UG4010 ARDRA V P 1144.000

86 25UG2127 ALVIN KURIAN GEORGE 1144.000

87 25UG1228 AFDA V M 1143.000

88 25UG4158 ANUSREE SHIJU 1142.000

89 25UG260 RIZAU 1142.000

90 25UG2493 VAISHNAV P A 1140.000

91 25UG671 DENA JOHN 1139.600

92 25UG1357 JOPAUL JOSE 1139.000

93 25UG1055 DEVIKA MENON K 1137.000

94 25UG104 ABILASH M S 1136.000

95 25UG2135 AMANA FATHIMA 1133.000

96 25UG1394 ANJISTA SEBASTIAN 1132.000

97 25UG182 TEBISON ANTONY BENSON 1132.000

98 25UG970 AIBEL PETER 1132.000

99 25UG2438 DEEPAK DINESH 1131.000

100 25UG2808 LAKSHMI M S 1130.000

101 25UG420 AVIN TOM SHIBU 1130.000

102 25UG3548 ADITHYAN C S 1130.000

103 25UG2565 ASHNA P J 1130.000

104 25UG3259 AKSHAYKUMAR 1128.000

105 25UG1807 NISHAL ASHRAF V A 1128.000

106 25UG526 SENA ANTONY 1128.000

107 25UG2800 NIVIYA JOLLY 1127.000

108 25UG1219 ASWIN A 1127.000

109 25UG252 BHARATH AREKKATTIL 1126.000

110 25UG1091 ANAY K BAIJU 1126.000

111 25UG3668 AYANA ROY 1125.000



112 25UG4594 SOORYA NARAYANAN 1125.000

113 25UG3826 ALNA MARIYA SHAJU 1124.000

114 25UG3462 THEJUS M S 1122.000

115 25UG1278 ASWIN PS 1122.000

116 25UG191 RAMNATH C NAIR 1120.400

117 25UG3832 SENIN MOHAMMED P 1120.000

118 25UG2290 PRITHIK P 1119.000

119 25UG3637 MUHAMMAD SINAN P S 1116.000

120 25UG2654 SAMEERA A G 1116.000

121 25UG943 AADITYAN RAKESH 1115.000

122 25UG346 GAURI LAKSHMI R PRABHU 1113.200

123 25UG825 VARSHA S 1113.200

124 25UG1958 VAIGA V.S 1113.000

125 25UG3144 NAJUMATH SWABAH K A 1112.000

126 25UG3491 DILSHA P T 1111.000

127 25UG3843 SREYA T S 1111.000

128 25UG521 ZIMA YAZLIN 1110.800

129 25UG1267 GOURY SANKAR KS 1109.143

130 25UG1577 AJAY M S 1109.000

131 25UG1916 NANDHINI.S.R 1109.000

132 25UG302 ANITA BOBY 1108.400

133 25UG684 ALBERT JOBY 1108.400

134 25UG2773 MEHABOOBA P S 1108.000

135 25UG2920 ABHIJITH A D 1107.000

136 25UG3786 ASWATHY RAJESH 1107.000

137 25UG1181 SNEHA S J 1106.000

138 25UG1114 NIHALA NAZAR 1104.000

139 25UG1719 AISWARIA VINOD 1103.600

140 25UG4128 MOHAMED FANOOZ 1102.000

141 25UG3324 GOPIKA T B 1102.000

142 25UG1285 LINO LAINCHAN 1101.000

143 25UG3496 SANOVA SUNNY 1101.000

144 25UG3468 SANDRA SIBI 1099.000

145 25UG446 SREEHARI DILEEP 1099.000

146 25UG536 PM SURYADEV 1098.800

147 25UG855 T HARIKRISHNAN BALAGOPAL 1098.800

148 25UG2029 ANJALI A B 1097.000

149 25UG512 ADHYA MANOJ 1091.600

150 25UG1179 VAISAKH AJI 1091.000

151 25UG2716 VISHNU V H 1090.000

152 25UG1803 NAVANEETHKRISHNA M 1090.000

153 25UG685 JAYARAM U 1089.200

154 25UG3244 NIVEDHYA O S 1089.000

155 25UG3831 ANGEL MARIYA BAIJU 1089.000

156 25UG304 SREEHARI JAYADAS 1088.200

157 25UG2986 MOHAMMED HASHIM 1088.000

158 25UG4405 ALANLAL K H 1087.000



159 25UG2687 ABHIJITH T A 1086.000

160 25UG2116 SENA JOSEPH 1085.000

161 25UG172 ARJUN KRISHNA E K 1085.000

162 25UG3355 FADIL RAHMAN M J 1084.000

163 25UG1535 ABHINAV K R 1083.000

164 25UG19 ANJALI N S 1083.000

165 25UG3055 ALGIA JOY 1082.400

166 25UG1880 VISHNURAJ M 1082.000

167 25UG2859 MOHAMMED ASLAM 1082.000

168 25UG3308 NIVED KRISHNA K S 1082.000

169 25UG3088 ANJIMA T S 1081.000

170 25UG1901 VISHNU RAM P R 1079.000

171 25UG427 ABHIRAMI M M 1077.200

172 25UG3622 ADWAITH KRISHNA P 1076.000

173 25UG2167 MALAVIKA MANOJ 1075.000

174 25UG2769 AKSHATHA T U 1074.800

175 25UG2847 GOKUL V S 1074.000

176 25UG2222 ABHISHEKH C A 1074.000

177 25UG1010 AIVIN ROY 1074.000

178 25UG862 SHRIYA CHITTEZHATHU 1073.800

179 25UG730 SREEYA MANOJ 1072.400

180 25UG342 NIYA MARIA BABU 1071.400

181 25UG16 NAEES MEHARAJ 1071.000

182 25UG13 ABIN. KS 1071.000

183 25UG3206 SREEHARI BHATTATHIRIPAD K M 1071.000

184 25UG1983 JANIL N JAYAN 1070.000

185 25UG858 ENOCH JOHNSON 1067.600

186 25UG300 ABHINAV KRISHNA T S 1067.600

187 25UG1235 VAISHNAV RAJESH 1066.000

188 25UG432 K R SURYA GAYATHRY 1065.200

189 25UG1794 ALBERT SAJI 1065.200

190 25UG3082 SHAMNA ABDUL NAZAR 1065.000

191 25UG1968 AYSHA HIBA VS 1065.000

192 25UG429 BHUVANA V B 1064.000

193 25UG1265 KRISHNAKISHORE C 1063.000

194 25UG310 HARISANKAR R NAIR 1062.800

195 25UG1364 ABHINANDH BABU K 1062.000

196 25UG213 AADITHYA 1061.800

197 25UG2668 ATHULYA V 1061.000

198 25UG3712 LENA C H 1060.800

199 25UG1854 ALEN C MANOJ 1060.000

200 25UG1423 DERRICK FRANCIS 1060.000

201 25UG1518 JUMANA FATHIMA P N 1059.000

202 25UG566 ABHINAND M MENON 1058.000

203 25UG2459 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 1058.000

204 25UG954 M.PRAGUL 1058.000

205 25UG328 ASIFNUL BARHAYA C.Y 1055.600



206 25UG1272 ROSE MARY 1052.000

207 25UG3299 MOHAMMED IRFAN BIN NIYAS 1051.000

208 25UG1390 JIYA E J 1049.000

209 25UG4112 ABHISHEK H 1048.400

210 25UG2122 GODWIN PHILIP 1048.000

211 25UG4152 MUHAMMED SAHAL PM 1048.000

212 25UG1450 DIVYA B 1048.000

213 25UG1928 NIVEDH T S 1047.000

214 25UG3476 ALTWAF AHAMMED K A 1047.000

215 25UG282 ANUGRAHA MARTIN 1046.000

216 25UG3137 MOHAMMED ALFARZAN 1046.000

217 25UG439 THOMAS VADAKUMPADAN 1046.000

218 25UG4580 ABDUL SAMAD M M 1045.000

219 25UG682 S NIRANJAN 1045.000

220 25UG463 SHIV KRISHNA 1041.200

221 25UG850 ANTONIOCHIRPANATH 1041.200

222 25UG3595 ABIN SUDHI 1041.000

223 25UG2554 ANGEL GEORGE 1040.000

224 25UG1620 ARYA MAHESH 1040.000

225 25UG1746 SHANSON SHAJU 1038.000

226 25UG4434 NEHANA MANAF V M 1037.000

227 25UG1401 AMEEKHA S KHAN 1036.400

228 25UG1863 KEERTHANA M K 1036.400

229 25UG3301 GEORGE 1036.000

230 25UG2754 HASNA NAZRIN P M 1036.000

231 25UG287 MIDHUN KB 1035.400

232 25UG1011 AARDRA M AJI 1033.000

233 25UG505 JESTO GEORGE JOJO 1031.600

234 25UG1368 NIVEDHYA K P 1031.000

235 25UG220 GAURI MENON 1029.200

236 25UG2684 AAKASH JOY 1029.000

237 25UG737 ALAN K JOSE 1029.000

238 25UG441 NIEMA P N 1028.200

239 25UG4592 DEVANAND R 1028.000

240 25UG3001 GOPIKA N S 1027.000

241 25UG3310 ASMIN AYISHA T S 1027.000

242 25UG1864 KRISHNAPRASAD I D 1026.000

243 25UG3235 ANANDHU VINESH 1025.000

244 25UG4286 ARCHANA C A 1025.000

245 25UG2541 AYSHA P NAVAS 1022.000

246 25UG1552 DEVAMRUTH A S 1020.000

247 25UG4184 MOHAMED SINAN KR 1019.000

248 25UG2130 DHANU 1017.200

249 25UG3954 ASHFAQ IBNU SHAMEER 1016.000

250 25UG1064 ERICS WILLIAM 1016.000

251 25UG478 FATHIMA THASNEEM KS 1015.000

252 25UG1938 GREENAL XAVIER 1014.800



253 25UG221 PARAMESWARAN T R 1014.800

254 25UG1574 SURYA NARAYANAN K U 1014.000

255 25UG748 SREERAM SURESH M 1012.400

256 25UG2886 HARIGOVIND P.S 1012.000

257 25UG2690 AFNA P A 1010.000

258 25UG1415 ABHIMANYU BINU NATH 1010.000

259 25UG1458 MUHAMMADH SALIM M S 1007.000

260 25UG4386 ARAVIND V MURALI 1006.000

261 25UG4104 ADNAN PUTHANPURAKKAL 1004.000

262 25UG1363 NITHYA GEETHESH 1004.000

263 25UG578 ATHUL K SURESH 1003.200

264 25UG4570 JOBINA JOSE 1002.800

265 25UG698 KRISHNA DHRUV PJ 1002.800

266 25UG1586 MUHAMAD HASLIN K S 1001.000

267 25UG1706 DEVANANDH B 1000.400

268 25UG335 ANUGRAH P MANOJ 1000.400

269 25UG3636 ABHINANDH GOPI 1000.000

270 25UG119 LINTO PEARSON 999.400

271 25UG569 EPHRAIM JOSEPH 998.000

272 25UG807 ARJUN K S 995.600

273 25UG969 GODWIN CHARLY 994.000

274 25UG2584 NIRANJAN PS 993.200

275 25UG2113 MOHAMMED MUHSIN KN 993.000

276 25UG3674 LAKSHMI K S 993.000

277 25UG1922 AMBADY S KARAPPILLY 993.000

278 25UG185 NIKHIL JOSE 991.000

279 25UG2641 ASWANTH V P 991.000

280 25UG511 ABRAHAM KIDANGAN 990.800

281 25UG3230 MUHAMMED SINAN K A 988.000

282 25UG2073 MOHAMED RYHAN P R 987.000

283 25UG689 UDITH C H 986.400

284 25UG4109 ARSHAD RAHMAN 986.400

285 25UG4242 ANANDAKRISHNAN P K 986.000

286 25UG3062 SUHAIL M M 984.000

287 25UG4523 SIDHARTH SHANKAR K R 984.000

288 25UG233 MOHAMMED RIHAN 983.600

289 25UG630 PRANAV P BEJOY 983.600

290 25UG4115 NEVIN BABY 982.000

291 25UG1439 SAHALA FATHIMA V S 981.000

292 25UG1943 DEVIKA PS 981.000

293 25UG2665 ISABELLA ABY 979.000

294 25UG656 ASLAMSHAN A M 978.800

295 25UG4413 CHRISS JOSEPH 978.800

296 25UG2732 MEREENA RAPHEL 977.000

297 25UG2529 GODWIN BAIJU 974.000

298 25UG2306 NISHITHA A S 974.000

299 25UG1444 GOURINANDA K D 973.000



300 25UG3690 ANANTHU KRISHNA N B 973.000

301 25UG127 MOHAMED AFSAL S H 973.000

302 25UG4346 VARADA I 973.000

303 25UG22 ALTEENA LAIJU 972.000

304 25UG2759 AARSHA AJAYAN 972.000

305 25UG384 G. DEVANANDH 967.400

306 25UG976 PAWEL P PAUL 967.000

307 25UG2461 MUAMMIL KS 966.000

308 25UG1717 VIPIN JOSHI K V 966.000

309 25UG3883 DEVIKA K S 965.000

310 25UG2898 ROHIT MADHU MENON 964.800

311 25UG2827 ALAN RISHIKANTH G RAJIV 960.000

312 25UG2 EASHWARI MANIKANDAN 959.600

313 25UG800 ARCHANA KRISHNADAS 959.600

314 25UG2985 SALMAN AL FARIS 959.000

315 25UG4278 BRIJIT HAM V S 959.000

316 25UG1904 VARENYA M M 957.200

317 25UG4191 ASWIN KRISHNA E M 957.000

318 25UG1176 MUHAMED ANSIL P.J 956.000

319 25UG1230 RIYA NASRIN P T 955.000

320 25UG4309 ADITHYA NANDAN 953.000

321 25UG2752 ANDRIN DAVIS 953.000

322 25UG3112 MUHAMMAD HANAS P H 953.000

323 25UG649 MUHAMMED MEETHALA PARAMBATH 952.400

324 25UG136 MOHAMMED SAFVAN M. S 952.000

325 25UG3353 SREEHARI K T 951.000

326 25UG3940 DISILDEV M D 950.000

327 25UG4119 KARTHIK KRISHNA K.S. 948.000

328 25UG3812 YOUSUF SULFIKAR 947.000

329 25UG4285 GOPIKA JAGADEESH 946.000

330 25UG2354 NIYA SUNIL K.S 946.000

331 25UG413 LEKSHMI N S 945.600

332 25UG2448 NANDAKISHOR RAMESH 945.000

333 25UG2649 JISMARIYA JAMES 944.000

334 25UG4560 ARDRA T S 942.000

335 25UG4223 HRITHIKA T R 941.000

336 25UG475 LAYA LENIN 940.800

337 25UG472 AMRITH KIRAN N S 940.400

338 25UG2666 AIMAN PULLANI 938.000

339 25UG929 ARYANANDA M P 935.000

340 25UG3989 ALAN SUNNY 935.000

341 25UG2356 MUHAMED SAHAL K A 934.000

342 25UG1595 JAYAKRISHNAN E M 931.000

343 25UG295 JEFF VARGHESE 929.800

344 25UG3738 SATHYA NANDA M V 924.000

345 25UG392 SIDHARTH SUDHEER 923.600

346 25UG597 SREERAM K R 923.600



347 25UG2908 ANSIYA RASHEED 922.000

348 25UG3711 AMOSE FRANCIS 921.000

349 25UG1017 DEEKSHIT R NAIR 919.000

350 25UG2145 NIVEDYA KS 917.000

351 25UG488 VISHNU RAJESH 914.400

352 25UG2739 GAUTHAM KRISHNA T R 913.000

353 25UG3693 RAMSHIDA RASHEED 912.000

354 25UG1569 ABHILASH K 911.000

355 25UG1076 JIFIN JOHNY 908.000

356 25UG542 MUHAMMED YAHIYA KHAN 907.200

357 25UG347 MADHAV RAJ 904.400

358 25UG175 ADITHYA VYSHNAV PV 904.400

359 25UG4123 DINIL ELLATHUPARAMBIL DINESHKUMAR 902.000

360 25UG4160 ANEENA GIRISH 902.000

361 25UG1505 ANGEL ROSE 902.000

362 25UG1572 HELDIN JOJY 901.000

363 25UG1441 JOSH JOSEPH 901.000

364 25UG1041 ALAN ROY 900.000

365 25UG3146 ANUGRAHA N S 898.000

366 25UG1157 MUHAMMED SHERIF K A 896.000

367 25UG4363 AKHILA V S 896.000

368 25UG769 GOODWIN BABY 891.800

369 25UG533 ANANDHKRISHNA SANTHOSH 890.000

370 25UG3322 VARUN P V 889.000

371 25UG1869 AMOSE TOM JOHN K J 889.000

372 25UG2806 JOYALDAS T Y 888.000

373 25UG768 MISHAL SHANAVAS 886.600

374 25UG1083 ABHINAV CHANDRA K S 886.000

375 25UG824 MOHAMMED SAFWAN SALIH 885.200

376 25UG3605 PAVITHRA T P 885.000

377 25UG1020 ZAIN ISMAIL K.M 882.000

378 25UG2408 MEHTAB T M 881.000

379 25UG2011 AADIKRISHNA C B 876.000

380 25UG2390 NIKHIL B 874.200

381 25UG3784 KRISHNARAJ B S 872.000

382 25UG1882 ALWIN SEBASTIAN 869.000

383 25UG4019 MOHAMED SINAN 868.400

384 25UG3008 FARZEEN SHIHABUDHEEN 867.000

385 25UG2872 SAINULABIDH R K 867.000

386 25UG2348 AKSHAY SURESH 864.000

387 25UG3993 RIHAN P A 863.000

388 25UG1663 ANAMIKA BIJU 861.000

389 25UG3626 ABHINAS P M 861.000

390 25UG2916 ADITHYA JEEVAN 861.000

391 25UG3361 AMNA AYOOB AA 859.000

392 25UG3899 SREEHARI M SUBHASH 857.000

393 25UG1426 ATHIRA M H 857.000



394 25UG4600 ALVIN A S 856.000

395 25UG603 ABEL SAJU 854.000

396 25UG771 AKASH STARTEEN 852.000

397 25UG3099 GYADLIN JACOB 849.000

398 25UG1070 ANURAG C S NAIR 845.000

399 25UG3612 HORMESE A VITHAYATHIL 841.000

400 25UG1207 MUHAMMAD FAYAS K A 838.000

401 25UG2041 ASHIK NIZAR 835.000

402 25UG2016 SHIJILA M S 835.000

403 25UG2937 SIVASURYA V S 831.000

404 25UG1891 RESEEBA MOL P R 828.000

405 25UG1142 NIRANJAN P B 827.000

406 25UG1695 SREEHARI.P.B 826.000

407 25UG1866 RAMCHAND P R 824.000

408 25UG2293 BAIJOHN JOJO 824.000

409 25UG3358 HELNA KANJIRATHINGAL JOY 822.400

410 25UG1298 ASHLIN WILSON 820.000

411 25UG1829 THEERTHA K M 818.000

412 25UG4050 MERVIN SHIBU 815.000

413 25UG2087 AKBAR RAFFI 814.000

414 25UG1603 ABHINAV KRISHNA K 813.000

415 25UG2951 MOHAMED RAZIL P Y 810.000

416 25UG1832 SAIKRISHNA T S 806.000

417 25UG803 ERALD K SAJI 801.600

418 25UG1799 ADONA ANN REBERO 793.500

419 25UG1262 MANAL N A 789.200

420 25UG2625 MOHAMED NAZEEM 788.000

421 25UG2669 ABHINAND SHIBI 785.000

422 25UG299 SACHIN KADAVARATH AJAYAKUMAR 784.000

423 25UG3334 MUHAMMED YASEEN 782.000

424 25UG3425 T S DEVANATH 779.000

425 25UG1461 GLAZE JOSE 775.000

426 25UG904 SALIN SHAJI 769.000

427 25UG847 ARJUN ANIL A 763.200

428 25UG4043 SARON V B 763.000

429 25UG3108 MEHROOF R M 757.000

430 25UG3136 ALANRAJ K R 755.000

431 25UG706 ABINAV P N 753.200

432 25UG3692 MOHAMMED MIFDHAL BIN IQBAL 750.800

433 25UG3651 MUHAMMAD NASIF 742.000

434 25UG3974 NASEEH 739.200

435 25UG1969 JOHANN THOMAS JOJI 737.000

436 25UG2192 ADITH SURESH M S 730.000

437 25UG3195 SHIFANA 728.000

438 25UG187 AFSHAN ABDULKADER 717.000

439 25UG4392 ASWATH KRISHNA K 694.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG508 G R RAM MOHITH 1149.200

2 25UG2290 PRITHIK P 1119.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1864 KRISHNAPRASAD I D 1026.000

2 25UG2130 DHANU 1017.200

3 25UG4386 ARAVIND V MURALI 1006.000

4 25UG3636 ABHINANDH GOPI 1000.000

5 25UG1922 AMBADY S KARAPPILLY 993.000

6 25UG4115 NEVIN BABY 982.000

7 25UG3690 ANANTHU KRISHNA N B 973.000

8 25UG2759 AARSHA AJAYAN 972.000

9 25UG2827 ALAN RISHIKANTH G RAJIV 960.000

10 25UG4278 BRIJIT HAM V S 959.000

11 25UG533 ANANDHKRISHNA SANTHOSH 890.000

12 25UG3322 VARUN P V 889.000

13 25UG1083 ABHINAV CHANDRA K S 886.000

14 25UG3899 SREEHARI M SUBHASH 857.000

15 25UG1426 ATHIRA M H 857.000

16 25UG1695 SREEHARI.P.B 826.000

17 25UG3425 T S DEVANATH 779.000

18 25UG3136 ALANRAJ K R 755.000

19 25UG2192 ADITH SURESH M S 730.000

20 25UG4392 ASWATH KRISHNA K 694.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3786 ASWATHY RAJESH 1107.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG318 M S PAVITHRA 1192.400

2 25UG1598 GEETHU KRISHNA R S 1191.000

3 25UG2849 NIVEDYA J S 1190.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3306 ANJANA KRISHNA T R 1189.000

2 25UG1185 ALAKANANDHA V.S 1188.000

3 25UG319 AMRITA C S 1185.200

4 25UG1785 A V SANGEETH 1178.000

5 25UG1210 DEVI PRIYA D 1178.000

6 25UG2766 LAKSHMI PRIYA T S 1177.000

7 25UG263 ASWANI P A 1177.000

8 25UG3443 ABHINANDA A R 1173.000

9 25UG2972 ADWAIDH R 1173.000

10 25UG1054 PARVATHY P B 1173.000

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ST MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

ST MERIT - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



11 25UG1360 SETHIKA K G 1172.000

12 25UG404 P. KRISHNA MEERA 1170.800

13 25UG777 SHREYA C N 1170.800

14 25UG1696 KRITHIKA P M 1166.000

15 25UG1282 NAVAMY K S 1165.000

16 25UG3 GAYATHRI V S 1163.600

17 25UG1909 ARTHANA M B 1163.000

18 25UG1100 SAYOOJYA K S 1160.000

19 25UG1014 SREENANDHA PS 1158.800

20 25UG426 DEVARSH E S 1158.800

21 25UG1956 HONEY POOJA C V 1158.000

22 25UG464 SNEHAL PS 1157.200

23 25UG240 SAYANDHANA T V 1157.000

24 25UG480 ADITH MOHAN C V 1156.400

25 25UG3840 NANDHAJA BIJU 1155.000

26 25UG3436 NP VARSHA 1146.800

27 25UG1432 SREE PARVATHY 1146.000

28 25UG1543 THEJO ROSH 1145.000

29 25UG2403 BALAMANI K S 1145.000

30 25UG4158 ANUSREE SHIJU 1142.000

31 25UG2438 DEEPAK DINESH 1131.000

32 25UG2808 LAKSHMI M S 1130.000

33 25UG3548 ADITHYAN C S 1130.000

34 25UG252 BHARATH AREKKATTIL 1126.000

35 25UG1091 ANAY K BAIJU 1126.000

36 25UG3462 THEJUS M S 1122.000

37 25UG1278 ASWIN PS 1122.000

38 25UG2654 SAMEERA A G 1116.000

39 25UG943 AADITYAN RAKESH 1115.000

40 25UG825 VARSHA S 1113.200

41 25UG1958 VAIGA V.S 1113.000

42 25UG3491 DILSHA P T 1111.000

43 25UG3843 SREYA T S 1111.000

44 25UG1267 GOURY SANKAR KS 1109.143

45 25UG1577 AJAY M S 1109.000

46 25UG2920 ABHIJITH A D 1107.000

47 25UG1719 AISWARIA VINOD 1103.600

48 25UG3324 GOPIKA T B 1102.000

49 25UG446 SREEHARI DILEEP 1099.000

50 25UG2029 ANJALI A B 1097.000

51 25UG512 ADHYA MANOJ 1091.600

52 25UG2716 VISHNU V H 1090.000

53 25UG3244 NIVEDHYA O S 1089.000

54 25UG304 SREEHARI JAYADAS 1088.200

55 25UG4405 ALANLAL K H 1087.000

56 25UG2687 ABHIJITH T A 1086.000

57 25UG172 ARJUN KRISHNA E K 1085.000



58 25UG1535 ABHINAV K R 1083.000

59 25UG19 ANJALI N S 1083.000

60 25UG3308 NIVED KRISHNA K S 1082.000

61 25UG3088 ANJIMA T S 1081.000

62 25UG427 ABHIRAMI M M 1077.200

63 25UG2769 AKSHATHA T U 1074.800

64 25UG730 SREEYA MANOJ 1072.400

65 25UG1983 JANIL N JAYAN 1070.000

66 25UG300 ABHINAV KRISHNA T S 1067.600

67 25UG432 K R SURYA GAYATHRY 1065.200

68 25UG429 BHUVANA V B 1064.000

69 25UG2668 ATHULYA V 1061.000

70 25UG1450 DIVYA B 1048.000

71 25UG1928 NIVEDH T S 1047.000

72 25UG463 SHIV KRISHNA 1041.200

73 25UG3595 ABIN SUDHI 1041.000

74 25UG1620 ARYA MAHESH 1040.000

75 25UG1863 KEERTHANA M K 1036.400

76 25UG287 MIDHUN KB 1035.400

77 25UG1011 AARDRA M AJI 1033.000

78 25UG4592 DEVANAND R 1028.000

79 25UG3001 GOPIKA N S 1027.000

80 25UG1552 DEVAMRUTH A S 1020.000

81 25UG2886 HARIGOVIND P.S 1012.000

82 25UG1415 ABHIMANYU BINU NATH 1010.000

83 25UG1363 NITHYA GEETHESH 1004.000

84 25UG698 KRISHNA DHRUV PJ 1002.800

85 25UG1706 DEVANANDH B 1000.400

86 25UG335 ANUGRAH P MANOJ 1000.400

87 25UG807 ARJUN K S 995.600

88 25UG3674 LAKSHMI K S 993.000

89 25UG2641 ASWANTH V P 991.000

90 25UG689 UDITH C H 986.400

91 25UG630 PRANAV P BEJOY 983.600

92 25UG1943 DEVIKA PS 981.000

93 25UG1444 GOURINANDA K D 973.000

94 25UG3883 DEVIKA K S 965.000

95 25UG1904 VARENYA M M 957.200

96 25UG4191 ASWIN KRISHNA E M 957.000

97 25UG3940 DISILDEV M D 950.000

98 25UG4119 KARTHIK KRISHNA K.S. 948.000

99 25UG2354 NIYA SUNIL K.S 946.000

100 25UG4560 ARDRA T S 942.000

101 25UG4223 HRITHIKA T R 941.000

102 25UG475 LAYA LENIN 940.800

103 25UG472 AMRITH KIRAN N S 940.400

104 25UG929 ARYANANDA M P 935.000



105 25UG1595 JAYAKRISHNAN E M 931.000

106 25UG3738 SATHYA NANDA M V 924.000

107 25UG597 SREERAM K R 923.600

108 25UG2145 NIVEDYA KS 917.000

109 25UG2739 GAUTHAM KRISHNA T R 913.000

110 25UG175 ADITHYA VYSHNAV PV 904.400

111 25UG4123 DINIL ELLATHUPARAMBIL DINESHKUMAR 902.000

112 25UG3146 ANUGRAHA N S 898.000

113 25UG4363 AKHILA V S 896.000

114 25UG3605 PAVITHRA T P 885.000

115 25UG2011 AADIKRISHNA C B 876.000

116 25UG2348 AKSHAY SURESH 864.000

117 25UG1663 ANAMIKA BIJU 861.000

118 25UG2916 ADITHYA JEEVAN 861.000

119 25UG2016 SHIJILA M S 835.000

120 25UG2937 SIVASURYA V S 831.000

121 25UG1866 RAMCHAND P R 824.000

122 25UG1832 SAIKRISHNA T S 806.000

123 25UG2669 ABHINAND SHIBI 785.000

124 25UG299 SACHIN KADAVARATH AJAYAKUMAR 784.000

125 25UG847 ARJUN ANIL A 763.200

126 25UG706 ABINAV P N 753.200

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2683 SYED SHAMIL A P 1194.000

2 25UG3709 AAYISHA RENA 1192.000

3 25UG3464 K S SHIFANA SALEEM 1184.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3028 FIZA PARWEEN A K 1170.000

2 25UG631 ADNAN HASHIM 1168.400

3 25UG3653 FATHIMA O S 1160.000

4 25UG2741 RENA FATHIMA 1157.000

5 25UG31 SIYA NASREEN KS 1152.000

6 25UG911 MUHAMMAD HALIM M M 1145.000

7 25UG1228 AFDA V M 1143.000

8 25UG260 RIZAU 1142.000

9 25UG2135 AMANA FATHIMA 1133.000

10 25UG1807 NISHAL ASHRAF V A 1128.000

11 25UG3832 SENIN MOHAMMED P 1120.000

12 25UG3637 MUHAMMAD SINAN P S 1116.000

13 25UG3144 NAJUMATH SWABAH K A 1112.000

14 25UG521 ZIMA YAZLIN 1110.800

15 25UG2773 MEHABOOBA P S 1108.000

16 25UG1114 NIHALA NAZAR 1104.000

17 25UG4128 MOHAMED FANOOZ 1102.000

18 25UG2986 MOHAMMED HASHIM 1088.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



19 25UG3355 FADIL RAHMAN M J 1084.000

20 25UG2859 MOHAMMED ASLAM 1082.000

21 25UG16 NAEES MEHARAJ 1071.000

22 25UG13 ABIN. KS 1071.000

23 25UG3082 SHAMNA ABDUL NAZAR 1065.000

24 25UG1968 AYSHA HIBA VS 1065.000

25 25UG3712 LENA C H 1060.800

26 25UG1518 JUMANA FATHIMA P N 1059.000

27 25UG328 ASIFNUL BARHAYA C.Y 1055.600

28 25UG3299 MOHAMMED IRFAN BIN NIYAS 1051.000

29 25UG4152 MUHAMMED SAHAL PM 1048.000

30 25UG3476 ALTWAF AHAMMED K A 1047.000

31 25UG3137 MOHAMMED ALFARZAN 1046.000

32 25UG4580 ABDUL SAMAD M M 1045.000

33 25UG4434 NEHANA MANAF V M 1037.000

34 25UG1401 AMEEKHA S KHAN 1036.400

35 25UG2754 HASNA NAZRIN P M 1036.000

36 25UG441 NIEMA P N 1028.200

37 25UG3310 ASMIN AYISHA T S 1027.000

38 25UG2541 AYSHA P NAVAS 1022.000

39 25UG4184 MOHAMED SINAN KR 1019.000

40 25UG3954 ASHFAQ IBNU SHAMEER 1016.000

41 25UG478 FATHIMA THASNEEM KS 1015.000

42 25UG2690 AFNA P A 1010.000

43 25UG1458 MUHAMMADH SALIM M S 1007.000

44 25UG4104 ADNAN PUTHANPURAKKAL 1004.000

45 25UG1586 MUHAMAD HASLIN K S 1001.000

46 25UG2113 MOHAMMED MUHSIN KN 993.000

47 25UG3230 MUHAMMED SINAN K A 988.000

48 25UG2073 MOHAMED RYHAN P R 987.000

49 25UG4109 ARSHAD RAHMAN 986.400

50 25UG3062 SUHAIL M M 984.000

51 25UG233 MOHAMMED RIHAN 983.600

52 25UG1439 SAHALA FATHIMA V S 981.000

53 25UG656 ASLAMSHAN A M 978.800

54 25UG127 MOHAMED AFSAL S H 973.000

55 25UG2461 MUAMMIL KS 966.000

56 25UG2985 SALMAN AL FARIS 959.000

57 25UG1176 MUHAMED ANSIL P.J 956.000

58 25UG1230 RIYA NASRIN P T 955.000

59 25UG3112 MUHAMMAD HANAS P H 953.000

60 25UG649 MUHAMMED MEETHALA PARAMBATH 952.400

61 25UG136 MOHAMMED SAFVAN M. S 952.000

62 25UG3812 YOUSUF SULFIKAR 947.000

63 25UG2666 AIMAN PULLANI 938.000

64 25UG2356 MUHAMED SAHAL K A 934.000

65 25UG2908 ANSIYA RASHEED 922.000



66 25UG3693 RAMSHIDA RASHEED 912.000

67 25UG542 MUHAMMED YAHIYA KHAN 907.200

68 25UG1157 MUHAMMED SHERIF K A 896.000

69 25UG768 MISHAL SHANAVAS 886.600

70 25UG824 MOHAMMED SAFWAN SALIH 885.200

71 25UG1020 ZAIN ISMAIL K.M 882.000

72 25UG2408 MEHTAB T M 881.000

73 25UG2390 NIKHIL B 874.200

74 25UG4019 MOHAMED SINAN 868.400

75 25UG3008 FARZEEN SHIHABUDHEEN 867.000

76 25UG2872 SAINULABIDH R K 867.000

77 25UG3993 RIHAN P A 863.000

78 25UG3626 ABHINAS P M 861.000

79 25UG3361 AMNA AYOOB AA 859.000

80 25UG1207 MUHAMMAD FAYAS K A 838.000

81 25UG2041 ASHIK NIZAR 835.000

82 25UG1891 RESEEBA MOL P R 828.000

83 25UG2087 AKBAR RAFFI 814.000

84 25UG2951 MOHAMED RAZIL P Y 810.000

85 25UG1262 MANAL N A 789.200

86 25UG2625 MOHAMED NAZEEM 788.000

87 25UG3334 MUHAMMED YASEEN 782.000

88 25UG904 SALIN SHAJI 769.000

89 25UG3108 MEHROOF R M 757.000

90 25UG3692 MOHAMMED MIFDHAL BIN IQBAL 750.800

91 25UG3651 MUHAMMAD NASIF 742.000

92 25UG3974 NASEEH 739.200

93 25UG3195 SHIFANA 728.000

94 25UG187 AFSHAN ABDULKADER 717.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2952 SWETHA C S 1188.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3615 AKASH E M 1175.000

2 25UG1150 AARATHY SUDHIR 1160.000

3 25UG2470 DEVANANDHA BIJU 1158.000

4 25UG1143 ADWAITH A D 1155.000

5 25UG932 KRISHNAPRIYA T R 1155.000

6 25UG1093 SAYUSH S KUMAR 1152.000

7 25UG1251 SREEHARI P M 1148.000

8 25UG1072 ABHINAVDAS P S 1146.000

9 25UG4010 ARDRA V P 1144.000

10 25UG2493 VAISHNAV P A 1140.000

11 25UG3259 AKSHAYKUMAR 1128.000

12 25UG4594 SOORYA NARAYANAN 1125.000

13 25UG536 PM SURYADEV 1098.800

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



14 25UG685 JAYARAM U 1089.200

15 25UG2847 GOKUL V S 1074.000

16 25UG862 SHRIYA CHITTEZHATHU 1073.800

17 25UG1235 VAISHNAV RAJESH 1066.000

18 25UG1364 ABHINANDH BABU K 1062.000

19 25UG2459 PAVITHRA PRASANTH 1058.000

20 25UG954 M.PRAGUL 1058.000

21 25UG4112 ABHISHEK H 1048.400

22 25UG1368 NIVEDHYA K P 1031.000

23 25UG3235 ANANDHU VINESH 1025.000

24 25UG4286 ARCHANA C A 1025.000

25 25UG1574 SURYA NARAYANAN K U 1014.000

26 25UG578 ATHUL K SURESH 1003.200

27 25UG2584 NIRANJAN PS 993.200

28 25UG4242 ANANDAKRISHNAN P K 986.000

29 25UG4523 SIDHARTH SHANKAR K R 984.000

30 25UG2306 NISHITHA A S 974.000

31 25UG3353 SREEHARI K T 951.000

32 25UG1829 THEERTHA K M 818.000

33 25UG1603 ABHINAV KRISHNA K 813.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3496 SANOVA SUNNY 1101.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG119 LINTO PEARSON 999.400

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4309 ADITHYA NANDAN 953.000

OBX MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBX MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Waiting List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 


